18-03-2020

19-03-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

INDORE CAFC TIME TABLE

20-03-2020

21-03-2020

22-03-2020

23-03-2020

24-03-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Indore
CAFC

HOLIDAY

(Pls revise all the portion which is completed.)

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 18-03-2020 (Wednesday ) To 24-03-2020 (Tuesday)

FLEXI TEST ~Accounts: Theoritical Framework, Books of Accounts and Trial balance, Inventories (Paper Code 9270) on 18-3-2020
FLEXI TEST ~Economics: Theory of Production and Cost & Meaning and Types of Markets (Paper Code 9269) on 22~-3~2020




