J. K. SHAH CLASSES

INDORE CAFC TIME TABLE								
BATCH		18-03-2020	19-03-2020	20-03-2020	21-03-2020	22-03-2020	23-03-2020	24-03-2020
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Indore	Indore CAFC	HOLIDAY (Pls revise all the portion which is completed.) FLEXI TEST -Accounts: Theoritical Framework, Books of Accounts and Trial balance, Inventories (Paper Code 9270) on 18-3-2020 FLEXI TEST -Economics: Theory of Production and Cost & Meaning and Types of Markets (Paper Code 9269) on 22-3-2020						
		Please N	ote: This Time-Tal	ole is From 18-03-	-2020 (Wednesday	y) To 24-03-2020	(Tuesday)	